AXOR

AXOR One \
3-hole basin mixer 170 with push-open waste set ﬁ
Surfaces: Chrome  Article Number: 48050000 A&7

Technology

product features -—
- consists of: 3-hole basin mixer, waste set )| |comtor [

ComfortZone 170 AirPower Zone
projection 140 mm

swivel range 120°

spray type: normal spray

maximum flow rate at 3 bar: 5 I/min
ceramic valves hot/ cold 90°

suitable for continuous flow water heaters
push-open waste set G 1%4

material waste set: metal

connection type: G % connections
connection dimension: DN15

Product image Scale drawing

[— 100 —Pe&— 100 —»

\?
140 —| S
N

< = >
0,60 6,0
0,55 55
0,50 5,0
0,45 45
0,40 4,0
5 035 35
< 030 308
0,25 T 2,5
i
0,20 I 2,0
0,15 + 15
0,10 . 10
0,05 ! 05
0,00 : 0,0
Q=l/min0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30
Q=I/sec 0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5

More details online on the website www.hansgrohe.com We look forward for your visit Page 1/3



http://pro.hansgrohe-int.com/suche.htm?searchtext=48050000

XOR

AXOR One 2
3-hole basin mixer 170 with push-open waste set F
|

Surfaces: Chrome  Article Number: 48050000 44

Year of production: >04/21

More details online on the website www.hansgrohe.com We look forward for your visit Page 2/3



http://pro.hansgrohe-int.com/suche.htm?searchtext=48050000

AXOR

AXOR One F
1

\
3-hole basin mixer 170 with push-open waste set .
Surfaces: Chrome  Article Number: 48050000

Year of production: >04/21

Pos. Description Article Number Price PU
1 spout cpl. 94100000 - 1
2 aerator cpl. 93118000 - 1
3 special tool 98987000 - 1
4 O-ring 18x1,5 98231000 - 1
5 O-ring 9x1,5 98117000 - 1
6 escutcheon 93998000 - 1
7 O-Ring 46x2 98195000 - 1
8 hollow set screw M5x5 98446000 - 1
9 fixing set (J 28) 92909000 - 1
10 lever collar 97548000 - 1
11 connection hose 200 mm M10x1 92913000 - 1
12 O-ring 8x1,75 97827000 - 1
13 hose connection angel 92905000 - 1
14 handle for hot water 94160000 - 1
15 handle for cold water 94161000 - 1
16 escutcheon for handle 94162000 - 1
17 O-ring 33x2,5 92907000 - 1
18 handle fixing set 98932000 - 1
19 shut off unit left closing 95366000 - 1
20 shut off unit right closing 98817000 - 1
21 connection hose 400 mm M10x1 92914000 - 1
22 connection hose 450 mm M8x0,75 G3/8 97206000 - 1
23 O-ring 6,6x1,6 93019000 - 1
a push-open waste set 50100000 - 1

More details online on the website www.hansgrohe.com We look forward for your visit Page 3/3



http://pro.hansgrohe-int.com/suche.htm?searchtext=48050000

